
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION   

PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

KASTURBA HOSPITAL 
SANE GURUJI MARG, MUMBAI – 400011.14 

No. HO/2676/KH    Dt 27.07.2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM – II 

Sub :-  E-quotaion Notice for purchase of ‘0.1% PHMB & Betain    

   350ml  Glycerol 30 gm gel’ 

   Ref :-  E-quotation Bid No. 7200033726. 

 

Refer to earlier published E-quotaion Bid No. 7200033726 for purchase of ‘0.1% 

PHMB & Betain 350ml  Glycerol 30 gm gel’ at Kasturba Hospital. 

 

There is modification in the E-quotaion Notice as follows. Quotationers are requested 

to note the following changes. 

The new date and time is as follows. 

 

Remaining matter of original advertisement remains same. 

 

                Sd/-27.07.2022 

Medical Superintendent 

   Kasturba Hospital 

 

Sr. 

No 

Description / Bid 

No. 

Quantity E-

Quotation 

Price 

(Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Start Date and 

Time of 

online Bid 

Downloading 

End Date and 

Time 0f 

online Bid 

Submission 

1 0.1% PHMB & 

Betain 350ml  

Glycerol 30 gm gel  

 

Bid No.7200033726 

 90  
Nos/Bottle 

220/- + 

18% 

GST 

6000/- 09.07.2022   

10:00:00 Hrs 

09.08.2022 

15:00:00 Hrs 

 Note: Last date for payment of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) online is on or before 

due date and time prescribed. 

 Date of Opening of Packet A & B 

(Eligibility)  
10/08/2022  Packet A at 16:00:00 Hrs  

10/08/2022  Packet B at 16:10:00 Hrs 

  Date of Opening of Packet C  11/08/2022  Packet C at 16:00:00 Hrs 


